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EAGLE CHANNEL SAMPLING

4.63 gpt Au / 0.37% Sb 

over 3.7 metres

5.89 gpt Au / 0.64% Sb 

over 31.5 metres

‘Eagle 1’ Channel Samples

Vertical Section:  DDH21-020 & DDH22-026

DDH21-020

Hole ID
From 

(m)

To         

(m)

Length 

(m)
Sample ID Au g/t Ag ppm As ppm Sb ppm

DDH21-020 25.4 27.4 2 C965316 0.015 0.1 11.9 5.14

DDH21-020 27.4 29.4 2 C965317 0.026 0.25 54.3 45.4

DDH21-020 29.4 31.4 2 C965318 0.07 0.2 73.7 71.7

DDH21-020 31.4 33.3 1.9 C965319 0.033 0.14 23.6 76.1

DDH21-020 33.3 35.3 2 C965321 7.04 1.36 3660 1060

DDH21-020 35.3 37.3 2 C965322 4.99 1.8 2730 2690

DDH21-020 37.3 39.3 2 C965323 18.85 3.61 9250 12100

DDH21-020 39.3 41.3 2 C965324 19.35 3.67 8870 13800

DDH21-020 41.3 43.3 2 C965325 17.55 3.65 8630 3380

DDH21-020 43.3 45 1.7 C965326 11.1 3.12 8270 807

DDH21-020 45 45.9 0.9 C965327 14.45 4.23 7630 609

DDH21-020 45.9 47.9 2 C965328 26.4 2.34 7190 1220

DDH21-020 47.9 50 2.1 C965329 27.5 3.2 6930 9800

DDH21-020 50 51.4 1.4 C965331 6.24 0.75 1650 1340

DDH21-020 51.4 53.4 2 C965332 13.25 3.47 4830 1085

DDH21-020 53.4 55.4 2 C965333 16.15 7.63 5920 4390

DDH21-020 55.4 57.4 2 C965334 16.45 2.71 8400 931

DDH21-020 57.4 58.1 0.7 C965335 15.55 2.73 6850 7940

DDH21-020 58.1 60 1.9 C965336 0.684 0.34 1125 120.5

DDH21-020 60 62 2 C965337 0.029 0.08 18.6 36.1

DDH21-020 62 64 2 C965338 0.038 0.1 21 45.5

15.7 gpt gold over 24.8 m including 26.96 gpt gold over 4.1 m

Display

Core

8.06 gpt gold over 13.5 m including 10.41 gpt gold over 5.5 m

Hole ID
From 

(m)

To         

(m)

Length 

(m)
Sample ID Au g/t Ag ppm As ppm Sb ppm

DDH22-026 76.4 77.4 1.0 H610701 0.07 0.1 72 11

DDH22-026 77.4 79.4 2.0 H610702 0.00 0.2 9 4

DDH22-026 79.4 80.4 1.0 H610703 0.17 0.4 122 39

DDH22-026 80.4 82.4 2.0 H610704 3.09 1.2 2860 1200

DDH22-026 82.4 83.5 1.1 H610706 9.76 2.4 5900 1740

DDH22-026 83.5 85.4 1.9 H610707 10.75 3.5 7840 1490

DDH22-026 85.4 86.5 1.1 H610708 7.33 1.8 2950 465

DDH22-026 86.5 88.4 1.9 H610709 3.27 1.5 1745 3580

DDH22-026 88.4 89.4 1.0 H610710 12.50 2.1 5650 1655

DDH22-026 89.4 90.8 1.3 H610711 9.06 2.3 4450 198

DDH22-026 90.8 91.4 0.7 H610712 11.35 3.2 6000 668

DDH22-026 91.4 92.6 1.2 H610713 7.36 1.6 3240 157

DDH22-026 92.6 93.9 1.3 H610714 12.55 2.2 5390 416

DDH22-026 93.9 95.6 1.6 H610716 0.37 0.3 354 38

DDH22-026 95.6 96.2 0.6 H610717 0.01 0.1 12 5

DDH22-026 96.2 96.8 0.6 H610718 0.01 0.1 73 6

DDH22-026

Display

Core

Vertical Section:  DDH22-058
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